Military Academy Attendees
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in the

REPRESENTATIVE

Davidson, Warren!
Guthrie, Brett
McNerney, Jerry
McSally, Martha
Pompeo, Mike
Shimkus, John
Young, Todd C.
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! Special Election Date: June 7, 2016

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Democrat

Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican
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STATE
Ohio
Kentucky
California
Arizona
Kansas
Illinois

Indiana

DISTRICT

08
02
09
02
04
15
09

Sworn In Date: June 9, 2016

ACADEMY

West Point
West Point
West Point
Air Force Academy
West Point
West Point

Naval Academy



